
Pinzgau Men Open 2025

Pinzgau gesamt                                                                                                                                04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Haider Wolfgang               GC Zell am See 78 79 157
Ebster Andreas      GC Zell am See 81 78 159
Hasenauer jun. Josef                                                                                        GC Zell am See 82 77 159
Trauner Christoph        GC Zell am See 75 85 160
Ripper Philipp                                       GC Zell am See 85 78 163
Hahn Sebastian                                        GC Zell am See 83 85 168
Höck Leonhard                               GC Urslautal 91 78 169
Schwaiger Maximilian                                GC Zell am See 83 86 169
Wörgötter Klaus                                    GC Urslautal 85 85 170
Kaltenberger Florian                             GC Gut Brandlhof 86 87 173
Ohlicher Wolfgang                                       GC Urslautal 94 81 175
Aigner Christoph                                                GC Urslautal 96 84 180
BACHER BRUNO GG                                           GC Zell am See 96 86 182
Müllauer Stefan                              GC Zell am See 95 90 185
Kreuzberg Jürgen                                                GC Urslautal 96 91 187
Pfeffer Bernhard                                          GC Zell am See 98 90 188
Bauer Thomas GC Zell am See 73 73
Aschauer Wolfgang GC Urslautal 74 74
Haider Sepp GC Zell am See 75 75
Bstieler Eric                      GC Zell am See 76 76
Shaw Jason GC Zell am See 76 76
Grießmayer Jörg                  GC Zell am See 77 77
Schwaiger Michael GC Urslautal 77 77
Hantschk Jürgen GC Urslautal 77 77
Morrison Gordon GC Zell am See 78 78
Lahoda Alexander                GC Zell am See 80 80
Bauer Klaus GC Urslautal 81 81
Huber Johann               GC Zell am See 82 82
Eder Harald                                        GC Zell am See 83 83
Öller Johannes GC Urslautal 85 85
Mayer Ludwig GC Zell am See 86 86
Altenberger Markus GC Urslautal 86 86
Bründl Maximilian                                    GC Zell am See 88 88
Faistauer Michael GC Hohe Tauern 89 89
Buchner Joachim                                Gc Urslautal 90 90
Holleis Helmut                                       GC Zell am See 90 90
Seifert Marco GC Urslautal 90 90
Kees Micchael GC Zell am See 90 90
Höcketstaller Andreas GC Urslautal 91 91
Kleinhanß Kay GC Urslautal 92 92
Seifriedsberger Daniel GC Hohe Tauern 93 93
Ripper Patrick GC Zell am See 95 95
Löcker Engelbert GC Urslautal 101 101
Schwaiger David GC Urslautal 101 101
Breitfuss Jakob GC Zell am See 108 108
Hahn Benedikt                                           GC Zell am See 114 114



AK 0-29 04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Ripper Philipp                                       GC Zell am See 85 78 163
Shaw Jason GC Zell am See 76 76
Morrison Gordon GC Zell am See 78 78
Lahoda Alexander                GC Zell am See 80 80
Bründl Maximilian                                    GC Zell am See 88 88

MidAM 04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Trauner Christoph        GC Zell am See 75 85 160
Hahn Sebastian                                        GC Zell am See 83 85 168
Schwaiger Maximilian                                GC Zell am See 83 86 169
Kaltenberger Florian                             GC Gut Brandlhof 86 87 173
Müllauer Stefan                              GC Zell am See 95 90 185
Bauer Thomas GC Zell am See 73 73
Bstieler Eric                      GC Zell am See 76 76
Faistauer Michael GC Hohe Tauern 89 89
Seifert Marco GC Urslautal 90 90
Seifriedsberger Daniel GC Hohe Tauern 93 93
Hahn Benedikt                                           GC Zell am See 114 114

Senioren 04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Ebster Andreas      GC Zell am See 81 78 159
Hasenauer jun. Josef                                                                                        GC Zell am See 82 77 159
Wörgötter Klaus                                    GC Urslautal 85 85 170
Ohlicher Wolfgang                                       GC Urslautal 94 81 175
BACHER BRUNO GG                                           GC Zell am See 96 86 182
Aschauer Wolfgang GC Urslautal 74 74
Grießmayer Jörg                  GC Zell am See 77 77
Hantschk Jürgen GC Urslautal 77 77
Bauer Klaus GC Urslautal 81 81
Eder Harald                                        GC Zell am See 83 83
Öller Johannes GC Urslautal 85 85
Altenberger Markus GC Urslautal 86 86
Buchner Joachim                                Gc Urslautal 90 90
Holleis Helmut                                       GC Zell am See 90 90
Kees Micchael GC Zell am See 90 90
Höcketstaller Andreas GC Urslautal 91 91
Kleinhanß Kay GC Urslautal 92 92
Ripper Patrick GC Zell am See 95 95
Löcker Engelbert GC Urslautal 101 101
Schwaiger David GC Urslautal 101 101
Breitfuss Jakob GC Zell am See 108 108

Master Senioren 04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Haider Wolfgang               GC Zell am See 78 79 157
Höck Leonhard                               GC Urslautal 91 78 169
Aigner Christoph                                                GC Urslautal 96 84 180
Kreuzberg Jürgen                                                GC Urslautal 96 91 187
Pfeffer Bernhard                                          GC Zell am See 98 90 188
Huber Johann               GC Zell am See 82 82
Mayer Ludwig GC Zell am See 86 86

Gäste 04.05.25 01.06.25 27.07.25 24.08.25 20.09.25 Best of 2
Koch Fabian GC Wilder Kaiser 86 85 171
Bauer Karl Diamond Country Club 72 72
Grabmeier Michael GC Schlossberg eV. 87 87


